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 (15)      Deed lot Number 

MAP / Parcel Number
ï CEMT.

ñ POST OFFICE
½ SCHOOL

ÆP HOSPITAL
Æc LIBARY
e AIRPORT
î CHURCH
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District Number,9

89:s FIRE STATION

Previous Deed
Property
Railroad Right of Way
Road and Railroad R/W
Road Easement
Road Right of Way

Road and Railroad R/W

01_0180

01 - CLAY     HAPPY VALLEY
180180

44
230
230

130
230

190
240
240 Date: 01/03/2019
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